NAWAL AOUN MAKHOUL
| Grupo

ISAM AOUN CHEREKI
7.955.560

Mensualidad Octubre
Mensualidad Noviembre

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 1646.08
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 7.955.560

Caracas 2022-11-04

FACTURA
24844

823.04
823.04

1646.08
1646.08
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